Number of|Distinctive Date upto which{Physical/ Demat
securities [From To securitiesare
60000 1 60000(23.05.2013 DEMAT
1000 60001 61000(23.05.2013 PHY SICAL
2000 61001 63000(23.05.2013 DEMAT
1000 63001 64000(23.05.2013 PHY SICAL
200 64001 64200(23.05.2013 DEMAT
100 64201 64300(23.05.2013 PHY SICAL
615200 64301| 679500(23.05.2013 DEMAT
15000 679501| 694500|/23.05.2013 PHY SICAL
110000 694501 804500(23.05.2013 DEMAT
20000 804501| 824500|23.05.2013 PHY SICAL
220000 824501| 1044500(23.05.2013 DEMAT
200000| 1044501| 1244500(23.05.2013 PHY SICAL
200000| 1244501| 1444500(23.05.2013 DEMAT
100000| 1444501 1544500(23.05.2013 PHY SICAL
200000| 1544501| 1744500(23.05.2013 DEMAT
1205000| 1744501| 2949500(23.05.2013 PHY SICAL
500 2949501 2950000[23.05.2013 DEMAT
50000/ 2950001 3000000{23.05.2013 PHY SICAL
125000 3000001| 3125000{31.03.2016 DEMAT
1075000 3125001| 4200000(31.03.2016 DEMAT

4200000




